1
O-ring Seal Flowmeter
Model 1305
Data Sheet
DS-VA-1305-eng
March, 2008
Scales
Length: Size 8 and 10— 75 mm (3”)

* TAB SIZE = .187 X .020 TH (FOR CRIMP LUG)
6
Table 2 Ordering Information and Model Code
MODEL VARIABLE AREA FLOWMETER BASE
1305F THREADED TABLE A
| CODE TUBE DESIGNATOR ADD
| J1 R-8M-75-1 NC
| L1 R-10M-75-3 NC
| M1 R-12M-127-3F NC
| | FLOAT DESIGNATOR
| | CODE SIZE 8 SIZE 10 SIZE12 ADD
| | 2C  8-RV-8 NC
| | 5C  10-RJ-37 NC
| | 6C  10-RJ-80  35 GPM NC
| | 7C  10-RJ-83  50 GPM NC
| | 8C  8-RJ-10  10-RJ-90 NC
| | 9C  8-RJ-23  10-RJ-120 NC
| | AC  8-RJ-30  10-RJ-180 NC
| | BC  8-RJ-39  10-RJA-50 NC
| | CC 8-RVA-20  NC
| | DC  10-RJA-54 NC
| | EC 8-RVA-28  NC
| | FC  10-RJA-64 NC
| | GC 8-RSA-53  NC
| | HC  10-RJA-67 NC
| | KC  10-RJA-100 NC
| | MC  10-RJA-156 NC
| | | CODE SCALE (NOTE 1) ADD
| | |  A1 NO INSCRIPTION (BLANK) TABLE B
| | |  B1 MM SCALE-DETACHABLE TABLE B
| | |  B2 MM SCALE-ON TUBE TABLE B